Making Change (A)

Name:

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

€2.72

€3.29

€16.32

€0.50

€6.29

Amount Paid Change Required
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Making Change (A) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required
%Ed—w»
| 5

1. €72 - 3 €17.28
| 20"
| 4

2. €329 - €16.71
| 20"
5
i

3. €16.32 - 0 €3.68
I 20"
%%(1%

4. €0.50 el €19.50
I 20
o

5. €6.29 €13.71
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Making Change (B)

Name:

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

€5.16

€1.33

€4.11

€17.62

€8.64

Amount Paid Change Required
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Making Change (B) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

%Ed—w»
| 4

1. €5.16 EE 'Q €14.84
| 20"
| 4

2. €1.33 2% : €18.67
| 20"
5
|

3. €4.11 25 0 €15.89
I 20"
%%(1%

4. €17.62 el €2.38
I 20
g ol

5. €8.64 €11.36
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Making Change (C)

Name:

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

€1.75

€0.88

€4.43

€18.42

€12.79

Amount Paid Change Required
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Making Change (C) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

%Ed—w»
| 4

1. €1.75 2% 'Q €18.25
| 20"
| 4

2. €0.88 2% , €19.12
| 20"
5
|

3. €4.43 25 0 €15.57
I 20"
%%(1%

4. €18.42 el €1.58
I 20
g ol

3. €12.79 €7.21
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Making Change (D)

Name:

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

€7.56

€5.58

€11.90

€7.05

€10.17

Amount Paid Change Required
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Making Change (D) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

%Ed—w»
| 4

1. €7.56 EE 'Q €12.44
| 20"
| 4

2. €5.58 2% : €14.42
| 20"
5
|

3. €11.90 25 0 €8.10
I 20"
%%(1%

4.  €7.05 el €12.95
I 20
g ol

5. €10.17 €9.83
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Making Change (E)

Name:

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

€19.19

€9.45

€3.77

€11.60

€10.63

Amount Paid Change Required
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Making Change (E) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required
%Ed—w»
| 5

1. €19.19 - 3 €0.81
| 20"
| 4

2. €9.45 - €10.55
| 20"
5
i

3. €3.77 - 0 €16.23
I 20"
%%(1%

4. €11.60 - €8.40
:
| 20
o

5. €10.63 €9.37
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Making Change (F)

Name:

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

€19.75

€18.21

€13.96

€2.03

€15.19

Amount Paid Change Required
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Making Change (F) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

%Ed—w»
| 4

1. €19.75 2% 'Q €0.25
| 20"
| 4

2. €18.21 2% , €1.79
| 20"
-3
|

3. €13.96 25 0 €6.04
I 20"
%%(1%

4. €2.03 E €17.97
:
| 20
g ol

5. €15.19 €4.81
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Making Change (G)

Name:

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

€7.71

€9.79

€13.28

€8.06

€19.58

Amount Paid Change Required
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Making Change (G) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

%Ed—w»
| 4

1. €7.71 2% 'Q €12.29
| 20"
| 4

2. €9.79 2% , €10.21
| 20"
-3
|

3. €13.28 25 0 €6.72
I 20"
%%(1%

4. €8.06 E €11.94
:
| 20
g ol

5. €19.58 €0.42
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Making Change (H)

Name:

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

€5.66

€13.12

€8.90

€0.17

€12.06

Amount Paid Change Required
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Making Change (H) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

%Ed—w»
| 4

1. €5.66 EE 'Q €14.34
| 20"
| 4

2. €13.12 2% , €6.88
| 20"
5
|

3. €8.90 25 0 €11.10
I 20"
%%(1%

4. €0.17 el €19.83
I 20
g ol

5. €12.06 €7.94
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Making Change (I)

Name:

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

€15.94

€10.84

€6.53

€15.27

€16.62

Amount Paid Change Required
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Making Change (I) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required
%Ed—w»
| 5

1. €15.94 - 3 €4.06
| 20"
| 4

2. €10.84 - €9.16
| 20"
5
i

3. €6.53 - 0 €13.47
I 20"
%%(1%

4. €15.27 el €4.73
I 20
o

5. €16.62 €3.38
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Making Change (J)

Name:

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

€14.34

€3.19

€14.57

€17.02

€17.45

Amount Paid Change Required
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Making Change (J) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

%Ed—w»
| 5

1. €14.34 2% 'Q €5.66
| 20"
| 4

2. €3.19 2% , €16.81
| 20"
5
|

3. €14.57 25 'Q €5.43
I 20"
%%(1%

4. €17.02 E €2.98
:
| 20
o

5. €17.45 €2.55
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