Making Change (11)	Making	Change	(A)
--------------------	--------	--------	-----

Name:	Date:	Score:

## Cost of Items

#### Amount Paid

## Change Required

1. €2.72



2. €3.29



3. €16.32



4. €0.50



5. €6.29



# Making Change (A) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€2.72	20 E20.00	€17.28
2.	€3.29	20 EURO 10 €20.00	€16.71
3.	€16.32	20 20 €20.00	€3.68
4.	€0.50	20 20 €20.00	€19.50
5.	€6.29	20 20 €20.00	€13.71

Mai	king	Change	(B)
IVI a.	KIIIS	Change	$(\mathbf{D})$

Name:	Date:	Score:

## Cost of Items

## Amount Paid

## Change Required

1. €5.16



2. €1.33



3. €4.11



4. €17.62



5. €8.64



## Making Change (B) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€5.16	20 20 €20.00	€14.84
2.	€1.33	20 EURO EURO EURO E €20.00	€18.67
3.	€4.11	20 20 €20.00	€15.89
4.	€17.62	20 EURO 00 €20.00	€2.38
5.	€8.64	20 EURO €20.00	€11.36

Making	Change	(C)
	011001150	(-)

Name:	Date:	Score:

## Cost of Items

#### Amount Paid

## Change Required

1. €1.75



2. €0.88



3. €4.43



4. €18.42



5. €12.79



# Making Change (C) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€1.75	20 €20.00	€18.25
2.	€0.88	20 20 €20.00	€19.12
3.	€4.43	20 20 €20.00	€15.57
4.	€18.42	20 20 €20.00	€1.58
5.	€12.79	20 20 €20.00	€7.21

<b>Making</b>	Change	(D)
	0	<b>(</b> – )

Name:	Date:	Score:

## Cost of Items

## Amount Paid

## Change Required

**1. €7.56** 



**2. €5.58** 



3. €11.90



4. €7.05



5. €10.17



# Making Change (D) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€7.56	20 20 €20.00	€12.44
2.	€5.58	20 20 €20.00	€14.42
3.	€11.90	20 20 €20.00	€8.10
4.	€7.05	20 20 €20.00	€12.95
5.	€10.17	20 20 €20.00	€9.83

Ma	king	Change	(E)
		011001150	( <del>-</del> /

Name:	Date:	Score:

## Cost of Items

## Amount Paid

## Change Required

1. €19.19



**2. €9.45** 



3. €3.77



4. €11.60



5. €10.63



## Making Change (E) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€19.19	20 EURO EURO EURO EURO EURO EURO EURO EURO	€0.81
2.	€9.45	20 EURO EURO E 20.00	€10.55
3.	€3.77	20 EURO EURO E 20.00	€16.23
4.	€11.60	20 20 EURO E 20.00	€8.40
5.	€10.63	20 EURO €20.00	€9.37

Making	Change	(F)
1114111115		ヾ゚゠゙゚゚゙゙゙゙゙゚゚

Name:	Date:	Score:

## Cost of Items

#### Amount Paid

## Change Required

1. €19.75



2. €18.21



3. €13.96



4. €2.03



5. €15.19



# Making Change (F) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€19.75	20 20 €20.00	€0.25
2.	€18.21	20 20 €20.00	€1.79
3.	€13.96	20 20 €20.00	€6.04
4.	€2.03	20 20 €20.00	€17.97
5.	€15.19	20 20 €20.00	€4.81

Making	Change	(G)
--------	--------	-----

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

## Cost of Items

## Amount Paid

## Change Required

1. €7.71



€9.79



3. €13.28



4. €8.06



5. €19.58



# Making Change (G) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>.</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€7.71	20 20 €20.00	€12.29
2.	€9.79	20 20 €20.00	€10.21
3.	€13.28	20 20 €20.00	€6.72
4.	€8.06	20 20 €20.00	€11.94
5.	€19.58	20 20 €20.00	€0.42

Making	Change	(H)
()	()	

Name:	Date:	Score:

## Cost of Items

## Amount Paid

## Change Required

1. €5.66



2. €13.12



3. €8.90



4. €0.17



5. €12.06



## Making Change (H) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€5.66	20 EURO EURO E 20.00	€14.34
2.	€13.12	20 EURO (10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	€6.88
3.	€8.90	20 20 €20.00	€11.10
4.	€0.17	20 20 €20.00	€19.83
5.	€12.06	20 20 €20.00	€7.94

Making	Change	(I)
--------	--------	-----

Name:	Date:	Score:

## Cost of Items

## Amount Paid

## Change Required

1. €15.94



2. €10.84



3. €6.53



4. €15.27



5. €16.62



## Making Change (I) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€15.94	20 20 €20.00	€4.06
2.	€10.84	20 EURO €20.00	€9.16
3.	€6.53	20 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 2	€13.47
4.	€15.27	20 20 €20.00	€4.73
5.	€16.62	20 20 €20.00	€3.38

Mal	kinσ	Change	(T)
iviai	KIII	Change	$(\mathbf{J})$

Name:	Date:	Score:

## Cost of Items

## Amount Paid

## Change Required

1. €14.34



2. €3.19



3. €14.57



4. €17.02



5. €17.45



## Making Change (J) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€14.34	20 20 EURO 20 €20.00	€5.66
2.	€3.19	20 20 €20.00	€16.81
3.	€14.57	20 20 €20.00	€5.43
4.	€17.02	20 20 €20.00	€2.98
5.	€17.45	20 20 €20.00	€2.55